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                                             Talking Teens 
Schedule for January - April 2022  

 

 

 

For referrals, professionals to complete an Involvement Form/SW request form and 
send it to parenting@stockton.gov.uk For parent self-referral they should contact 
their local Family Hub 

 

Billingham 
Family Hub 

Tuesday 11th January 
1-3pm 

 
Tuesday 8th February 

1-3pm 
 

Tuesday 8th March 
1-3pm 

 
Tuesday 5th April 

1-3pm 
 
 

Redhill Family 
Hub 

Monday 10th January 
1-3pm 

 
Tuesday 20th January 

5.30-7.30pm 
 

Monday 7th February 
1-3pm 

 
Tuesday 17th February 

5.30-7.30pm 
 

Monday 7th March 
1-3pm 

 
 Tuesday 17th March 

5.30-7.30pm 

Stockton Family 
Hub 

Monday 10th January 

9.30-11.30am 
 

Tuesday 1st February 
5.30-7.30pm 

 
Monday 14th February 

9.30-11.30am 
 

Tuesday 1st March 
5.30-7.30pm 

 
Monday 14th March 

9.30-11.30am 
 

Tuesday 29th March 
5.30-7.30pm 

Thornaby Family 
Hub 

Thursday 13th January 
12.30-2.30pm 

 
Thursday 10th February 

12.30-2.30pm 
 

Thursday 10th March 
12.30-2.30pm 

 
Thursday 7th April 

12.30-2.30pm 
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